EXPANDED COVERAGE

Electronic Throttle Bodies

Walker # 202-1001
2007-2018
Chrysler, Dodge & Jeep

ogs . AUGUST 2025
Ignition Coils

13 NEW

Walker # 921-2360
2017-2022

Ford & Lincoln -
US VIO: 1,151,707

US VIO: 1,694,362 MX VIO: 10,898
MX VIO: 256,465
Ignition Coil Sets Mass Air Flow Sensors

Walker # 928-4131-
2009-2017

Genesis, Hyundai & Kia
US VIO: 2,398,851

MX VIO: 26,752

Walker # 245-1703
2023-2024

Buick, Cadillac & Chevrolet
US VIO: 347,464

MX VIO: 1,108

NOx Sensors
(4 NEW |

Walker # 285-1127
2019-2024

Ram - Cummins
US VIO: 675,172

Camshaft & Crankshaft Sensors
(3 NEW |

Walker # 235-2002
2022-2024

Toyota

US VIO: 24,105
MX VIO: 24,067

WALKER PRODUCTS, INC. « 525 WEST CONGRESS STREET « PACIFIC, MO 63069 - www.walkerproducts.com

U.S. Corporate Office: 636-257-2400 - Fax: 636-257-6211 - Customer Service: 636-257-1700 « Technical Support: 844-252-0114
U.K. Sales Office and Distribution Center: +44 (0) 121-459-8006 - saleseurope@walkerproducts.com

Oficinas para Mexico: +52-72-2402-2167 - Soporte técnico y servicio al cliente en México: +52-72-2207-8957

QUALITY - COVERAGE - SUPPORT




walkerproducts®com

EXPANDED COVERAGE

Oxygen Sensors

OE Replacement

Walker # 350-341079
2020-2024

Jaguar & Land Rover
US VIO: 36,587

MX VIO: 1,538

Coil Boot Kits
3NEW

I
11

Walker # 900-P2002-6
1996-2004

Honda & Isuzu

US VIO: 57,891

MX VIO: 3,860

WG

WA

Walker # 595-1006

Exhaust Gas Temperature Sensor

2007-2013 Walker # 273-10459
Nissan 2015-2018

US VIO: 1,469,717 Ram - Cummins

MX VIO: 79,106 US VIO: 497,761
Ignition Coil Oxygen Sensor
1 NEW 1 NEW

Walker # 920-1189
1997-2004

Infiniti, Mercury & Nissan
US VIO: 283,854

MX VIO: 40,512

OE Based

Walker # 250-241336
2024

Ford

US VIO: 56,943

MX VIO: 602
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EXPANDED COVERAGE

Turbocharger Boost Sensor
1 NEW |

Walker # 225-1592
2015-2019
Mercedes-Benz
US VIO: 487,641
MX VIO: 6,392

AUGUST 2025
Variable Valve Timing Solenoid

Walker # 590-1176
2015-2018
Chevrolet

US VIO: 22,914

Vehicle Speed Sensor Connector
1 NEW |

Walker # 270-1058
1992-2005

Acura, Honda & Isuzu
US VIO: 296,318

MX VIO: 50,468
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FORD 7.3 GODZILLA

PERFORMANCE IGNITION WIRES
Built for the Ford 7.3L V8 Gas Platform (2020+)

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

« Upgraded Aluminum Heat Shields & Silicone Wire protect against prolonged under-hood temperatures

- Fiberglass Insulator Socks & Boot Protectors rated to 1,200°F for extreme heat protection
+ OE Problem Solver eliminates common factory heat failures for improved reliability
- Extended Service Life delivers long-term performance in demanding environments

Il TecAlliance

TecDoc Catalogue
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AUGUST 2025
Part Number Part Type Make Start-End Usvio MXVIO
235-1927 Engine Camshaft Position Sensor Land Rover 2011-2016 427
235-2002 Engine Crankshaft Position Sensor Toyota 2022-2024 24,105 24,067
235-2226 Engine Crankshaft Position Sensor Nissan 2005-2007 3,874 3,854
235-2142 Engine Crankshaft Position Sensor Toyota 2009-2009 549 547
590-1176 Engine Variable Valve Timing (VVT) Solenoid (Chevrolet 2015-2018 22,914
595-1006 Engine Variable Valve Timing (VVT) Sprocket Nissan 2007-2013 1,469,717 79,106
595-1018 Engine Variable Valve Timing (VVT) Sprocket Hyundai & Kia 2006-2011 172,279
273-10459 Exhaust Gas Temperature (EGT) Sensor Ram - Cummins 2015-2018 497,761
202-1001 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Chrysler, Dodge & Jeep 2007-2018 1,694,362 256,465
202-1005 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Ford 2011-2019 879,823 47,101
202-1021 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Volkswagen 2007-2014 580,577 188,307
202-1010 Fuel Injection Throttle Body (hevrolet & Pontiac 2009-2020 524,446 245,293
202-1188 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Volkswagen 2013-2020 372,292 42,895
202-1024 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Seat & Volkswagen 2013-2020 350,235 349,334
202-1009 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Chevrolet, GMC, Pontiac & Saturn 2007-2014 335,317 33,837
202-1209 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Nissan & Renault 2002-2010 257,985 256,625
202-1214 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Chevrolet & Saturn 2008-2016 220,636 48,659
202-1015 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Nissan 2002-2008 200,420 130,734
202-1203 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Chevrolet 2018-2021 193,042 192,625
202-1206 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Seat & Volkswagen 2003-2014 168,658 167,930
202-1017 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Nissan 2000-2006 125,908 139,368
202-1020 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Volkswagen 2001-2005 92,821 166,182
202-1216 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Volkswagen 2006-2010 32,575 86,180
202-1207 Fuel Injection Throttle Body Seat 2013-2017 26977 26,896
245-1703 Mass Air Flow Sensor Buick, Cadillac & Chevrolet 2023-2024 347,464 1,108
245-1569 Mass Air Flow Sensor Volkswagen 2014-2015 80,916 80,671
245-1506 Mass Air Flow Sensor Chevrolet 2006-2010 52,011 51,783
245-1279 Mass Air Flow Sensor Nissan 2001-2004 6,832 6,794
245-1480 Mass Air Flow Sensor Land Rover 2011-20M 72 72
285-1127 Nitrogen Oxide (NOx) Sensor Ram - Cummins 2019-2024 675,172
285-1126 Nitrogen Oxide (NOx) Sensor Ram - Cummins 2013-2018 632,944 2,746
285-1121 Nitrogen Oxide (NOx) Sensor Nissan - Cummins 2016-2019 34,755
285-1122 Nitrogen Oxide (NOx) Sensor Nissan - Cummins 2016-2019 34,755 -



Part Number
250-241336
350-341079
350-34667
350-34707
225-1592
270-1058
900-P2002-6
900-P2017-6
900-P2091-8
920-1189
921-2062
921-2308
921-2360
921-2375
921-2376
921-2377
921-2394
921-2416
921-2534
921-2542
921-2544
921-92042
921-92095
928-4124-3
928-4125-4
928-4127-4
928-4128-4
928-4129-4
928-4130-4
928-4131-4
928-4133-4
928-4135-6

walkerproducts®com

Part Type

Oxygen Sensor - O Base Sensor
Oxygen Sensor - O Replacement
Oxygen Sensor - OF Replacement
Oxygen Sensor - O Replacement
Turbocharger Boost Sensor
Viehicle Speed Sensor Connector
Coil Boot Kit

Coil Boot Kit

Coil Boot Kit

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

gnition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

Ignition Coil

EXPANDED COVERAGE

AUGUST 2025
MXVI0
602
1,538

Make

Ford

Jaguar & Land Rover

Kia

Suzuki

Mercedes-Benz

Acura, Honda & Isuzu
Honda & Isuzu

Infiniti

Infiniti

Infiniti, Mercury & Nissan
Toyota

Mercedes-Benz

Ford & Lincoln

Alfa Romeo, Dodge & Jeep
Ford

Ford

Ford & Lincoln

Peugeot

Dodge

Mitsubishi

Mitsubishi

Mazda

Infiniti & Nissan

Dodge, Jeep, Mitsubishi & Ram
BMW & Mini

(hevrolet & GMC

Ford

(hrysler, Dodge, Fiat, Jeep & Ram
Scion &Toyota

Genesis, Hyundai & Kia
Ford

Dodge & Mercedes-Benz

Start-End

2024-2024
2020-2024
2019-2021
2001-2001
2015-2019
1992-2005
1996-2004
2001-2001
2009-2013
1997-2004
2009-2012
2015-2021
2017-2022
2017-2024
2018-2024
2018-2022
2020-2024
2019-2024
2013-2014
2018-2024
2014-2022
1999-2003
2004-2007
2009-2012
2007-2018
2007-2012
2014-2020
2013-2023
2000-2019
2009-2017
2013-2019
2005-2013

usvio
56,943
36,587
31,39

487,641
296,318
57,891
5753
3,779
283,854
12,671
238,852
1,151,707
980,236
918,764
455,390
274,201
13,691
1,944
72,382
258,934
9,627
258,594
296,112
973,140
91,535
926,317
2,148,507
971,246
2,398,851
762,486
569,410

5812

6,392
50,468
3,860

232
40,512
12,624
3,868
10,898
9,229
9,854
16,149
11,954
13,668
1,938
17,510
9,417

12,621
33,022
21,579
3,586

1311

26,017
88,068
26,752
43,737
8,948



ooihect™  EXPANDED COVERAGE

AUGUST 2025
COMPLETE ENGINE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS - ALL MAKES, ALL MODELS

CARBURETION

FUEL INJECTOR SEAL
& REPAIR KITS

MANIFOLD ABSOLUTE

\ PRESSURE SENSORS
% IGNITION WIRE SETS

THROTTLE POSITION
SENSORS

FUEL PRESSURE
REGULATORS

FLEX FUEL
SENSORS

EXHAUST
PRESSURE

SENSORS MASS AIR FLOW

SENSORS

VEHICLE SPEED
SENSORS

ENGINE COOLANT

TEMP SENSORS

EXHAUST GAS
TEMPERATURE
SENSORS TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR
SWITCHES
OXYGEN y
SENSORS AIR CHARGE
TEMP SENSORS

IDLE SPEED
CONTROL MOTORS

OIL PRESSURE &

SWITCHES

% IGNITION
DISTRIBUTOR CAPS
& ROTORS

IGNITION COILS

ABS WHEEL

SPEED SENSORS KNOCK SENSORS

I s VARIABLE VALVE TIMING

SOLENOIDS & SPROCKETS

MANIFOLD ABSOLUTE
PRESSURE SENSORS

OIL PRESSURE
SENSORS

OIL PRESSURE
SWITCHES

AIR CHARGE
TEMPERATURE SENSORS

EXHAUST GAS
TEMPERATURE
SENSORS

FUEL INJECTION

PRESSURE SENSORS
EXHAUST

BACKPRESSURE
SENSORS

SENSORS

COOLANT
TEMPERATURE
VEHICLE ) SENSORS
SPEED =R

CAMSHAFT POSITION
SENSORS

SENSORS l 5
COOLANT
LEVEL
TIRE PRESSURE SENSORS
MONITORING SENSOR

CRANKSHAFT POSITION SENSORS
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BLE-TPMS

Bluetooth Low Energy
Tire Pressure Monitoring Sensor

Easyinstallation with direct OE fit and no programming required.

« 100% OEM produced

» Simple and easy to use

» Highest signal power microchip
» Longer battery life

« Silver or black valve option

MODEL YEARS OE SENSOR

MODEL 3 2020* to current 1490701-01-A/B**
MODELY 2021* to current 1490701-01-A/B**
MODEL S 2022* to current 1490701-01-A/B**
MODEL S PLAID 2022* to current 1490701-01-A/B**
MODEL X 2022* to current 1490701-01-A/B**

* Confirm vehicle is BLE equipped prior to installation.
** | = Silver, B= Black

222-1001

Silver ,//
S Pa:ts atre e/n(arged,
Black not actual size
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